

## Technology One to One Deployment Plan and Guidelines



## **Northampton County Schools**

## **Acceptable Use of Electronic Resources Agreement**

Student Name	
Grade Level	
Parent Name	
School Name	
I have read the Northampton County Board of E Resources Policy. I agree to follow the rules co violate the rules, I may face disciplinary action in Board of Education policies and state law.  I hereby release the Board of Education, its per affiliated, from any and all claims and damages to use, the Northampton County Schools' network	ntained in this Policy. I understand that if I n accordance with Northampton County Public rsonnel, and any institutions with which it is of any nature arising from my use of, or inability ork, including, but not limited to claims that may
Student Signature	Date:
Parent Signature	Date:



## Technology One to One Deployment Plan and Guidelines



## NORTHAMPTON COUNTY SCHOOLS TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT CHECKOUT AGREEMENT

All parents/guardians will be required to sign this form before technology equipment can be taken home. The chromebook\device must remain in the district.

By completing and signing this form, I acknowledge and agree as follows:

- 1. To abide by the NCS Technology Responsible Use Policy 3225/4312/7320
- 2. To use ordinary care and diligence in protecting and safeguarding use of the equipment and returning it to the District in the same condition it was in prior to checkout, excluding normal wear and tear.
- 3. To sign for responsibility of the equipment while it is checked out

Student Device

- 4. To participate in training in the use and care of technical equipment, as provided by the appropriate school staff member while the equipment is checked out to me.
- 5. The property of Northampton County Schools must be returned to the district upon leaving the district or by the end of the 2023-2024 school year.

Student Device	
Model: HP Chromebook	
Serial #	
Fixed Asset Tag#	
Replacement Value: \$200.00 - Power Brick/Cord: \$50.00 - Dama	
Parent Name:	Student Name:
Home Address:	
Phone Numbers: Home:	Cell:
Initial each line below:  I have read and agree to comply with the Tech I have received a copy of the Responsible use I I assume accountability and responsibility for a I understand that I am personally liable for:  • The replacement cost of the item, as indicate • The amount required for repair or replacement parents may optionally purchase insurance to	Policy.  any equipment check out.  d above, it the item is not returned: or  nt parts if the item is damaged when returned.
Student Signature	Date:
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date:



## Technology One to One Deployment Plan and Guidelines





Date: \_\_\_\_\_

# Student Photograph & Video Release

#### **SCHOOL WEBSITE PHOTOS AND VIDEO**

We follow strict rules in connection with the Northampton County Public Schools E of Education in order to protect the privacy and safety of pupils. For safety reasor school does not use student last names on the school's website.	
Yes, you have my permission to use my child's photo and/or video of my child the school's website.  No, do not use my child's photo or video on the school's website.	ld on
COMMUNITY AWARENESS/PUBLIC RELATIONS PHOTOS AND VIDEO	ı
As we participate in our community, we sometimes have opportunities to provide pand/or video of our students. Photos and/or video may be used in the newspaper school promotions, in school brochures and fliers, or otherwise publicly published. Safety is always paramount, and staff checks all content before it is published. Children's photos and video featured in a publication are only referred to by their finames if we feel it is necessary to use names. The school will never use the last of a minor in connection with such publications.	s, irst
Yes, you have my permission to use my child's photo and/or video of my child connection with public relations materials.  No, do not use my child's photo or video in public relations materials.	ld in
Child/Children's Name:	
Parent/Guardian Signature:	